
S DIV:LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 BLOCK C P
S/D AND A STRIP OF LAND ADJACENT
OF LOTS DESC ORB 646-449.

G W HUNTER INC
P O BOX 958
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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XFOB:11:1: CANOPY OVER GAS PUMPS

SALE:1:1: (SAME)

HX Base Yr

963 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6400 05 356 80.4800 44.26 15,757 1989 1989 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERV STATN  0% - 0 Heated Area: 0

CAN 1,080 30 324 7,170

FST 64 50 32 708

1,144 356 7,878

CAN= W24 S45 E24 N45$ PTR= N20 FST= N8 W8 S8 E8$ S20$.

CAN

24

45

24

45

FST 8

8

8

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 40 17 680.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 0 0 3 100 1,088

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 17 13 221.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 309

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 70 33 2,310.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 3,234

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 15 55 825.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,155

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 40 44 1,760.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 1,584

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 20 40 800.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 720

7 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 23 37 851.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 766

8 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 32 57 1,824.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 1,642

9 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 14 83 1,162.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 1,046

11,544

1 2600 C SRVC STATN 0 00 165.00 150.00 24,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 111,375


